
a120 Ramble Inn  -  Ballymena

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Chapeltown, The Ramble Inn
Dunsilly, Dunsilly Park & Ride
Chapeltown, Barnish Road
Whitehill, Whitehill Xrds
Randalstown, St MacNissis’s Parish Centre
Magheralane, Kellswater Road
Ballee, 217-225 Queen Street
Ballymena, Ballymena Buscentre

1

Sch

0745
0745
0746
0750
0800
0801
0825
0835

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days
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