a120 Ramble Inn - Ballymena

Mondays to Fridays

mondayo to i nadyo	
Service Restrictions	1
Notes	Sch
Chapeltown, The Ramble Inn	0745
Dunsilly, Dunsilly Park & Ride	0745
Chapeltown, Barnish Road	0746
Whitehill, Whitehill Xrds	0750
Randalstown, St MacNissis's Parish Centre	0800
Magheralane, Kellswater Road	0801
Ballee, 217-225 Queen Street	0825
Ballymena, Ballymena Buscentre	0835
	Saturdays
	no service
	Sundays
	no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - from 28 Apr 2025 to 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days